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Pneumatic Press Mod. LV-800-P
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head safety guard.

Available extras :

Water spray gun.

iron support.

Pneumatic press for LAUNDRYwith high grade
nickel plated polished head .

Bottom buck with pad and cover, both Steam
heated, ( not steaming,just heated ).

Head closing by two buttons, or two buttons +

Available either for connection to external steam
and air supply or self-contained. .
Built-in 7 Its. electronic boiler- 7-8-9-10 KW

Built-in 20 Its. electronic boiler -10 or 12 KW.

Adjustable head release timer.
Steam electric iron assembly GFV with swinging

Technical Characteristics

required power
70r20It boilers heating
30 It boiler heating
Pump Motor

Vacuum Motor
compressor Motor
Water feeding

Boiler drain

Steam Inlet

Return outlet

Steam working pressure
Steam consumption
Air inlet

Air working pressure
Air consumption
Encumbrance

Net weight with boiler
Gross weight

Overall dimensions

Overall dimensions LAV/R1

230/1 0 400 V/.3+N50 Hz
10 or10+12+15+18

0,6 Kw

1,1 KW

hosepipe g interno 12 mm
172"

1/2"

172"

5+8 bar

14+17 Kg/h

3/8"

7 bar

21 NL per cycle
1250x1150 mm

295 Kg

325 Kg
1400x1150x1400 mm
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